
1. 1/10/2026 Saturday Citrus County Speedway

2. 2/27/2026 Friday Auburndale Speedway 

3. 3/21/2026 Saturday South Alabama Speedway

4. 4/18/2026 Saturday Freedom Factory 

5. 5/16/2026 Saturday Citrus County Speedway 

6. 5/30/2026 Saturday Auburndale Speedway 

7. 6/27/2026 Saturday Citrus County Speedway 

8. 7/25/2026 Saturday Mobile International Speedway 

9. 9/12/2026 Saturday Auburndale Speedway 

10. 10/17/2026 Saturday Freedom Factory 

11. 11/7/2026 Saturday Auburndale Speedway

12. 11/28/2026 Saturday

12/19/2026 Awards Banquet / Christmas Party
*Subject To Change

MAKING RACING GREAT AGAIN…

2026 Schedule

Freedom Factory                                                 
Bigley Invitational 50                                                                  
(Top 20 in points)
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